
7.26 ‘"Jezebel’s Daughter"
7.38 Music of Manhattan, "Rise
'N Shine," "Would You Like to
Take a Walk," "I Wonder what’s
Become of Sally"7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 "Lost Empire"
8.21 In a Sentimental Mood
8.45 Voices of the Stars: Bob
Hannon, Vera Lynn Barry Wood,
Gracie Fields, Dick Powell
8. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.258 The BBC Northern Orch-
estra, "Symphonic Spirituelle"(Hamerick) .
8.54 The Fleet Street Choir, "ILove My Love" (arr. Holst),"Music When Soft Voices Die’’
(Wood), "The Blue Bird" (Stan-ford)
70. 0 Close down

4 Y 790 Ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: Thrillsfrom Grand Opera
912.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Broadcast to Schools2.0 Operetta
3.30 Classical Hour: Beethoven
Violin Sonatas played by Fritz
kreisler, Op, 12, No. 1 in D
Major
4.30-5.0 Children’s session:
Nature Night
6. 0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7.10 "Famous Trials": Talk by
a Dunedin Barrister
7.30 EVENING ‘PROGRAMME:
From the Studio: A Recital of
Modern Songs by Mary Pratt
(contralto),
"Pleading" (Kramer), "MyLove’s an Arbutus" (Stanford),
"The Little Apple Tree’ (Goat-
ley), "If There Were Dreams toSell" (Ireland), "Come Take
Your Lute" (Head)
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States8.0 Masterpieces of Music, with
Thematic Iilustrations and Com-
ments by Professor V. E. Gal-
way, Mus. D.,
"Romain Carnival" Overture
(Berlioz), "Siegfried Idyli"’
(Wagner), "The Sorcerer’s Ap--
prentice" ‘(Dukas)

8.42 Singing Teachers’ Union,"The Dew on the Rose" (Schu-
mann), ‘Maiden Fair," "Love"
(Schubert), ‘"‘Maiden How the
Flowers are Blooming" (Krause)
8.53 Landon Ronald and London
Philharmonic Orchestra,
"Spring Song," "Spinning Song’’
(Mendelssohn)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 BBC Dance Orchestra,"Music in the Air’ (Hammer-
stein)
9.33 "The Devil’s Cub," from the
book by Georgette Heyer
10. O Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[GYo_a.
6. O p.m. Variety
7. 0 Popular Musie
8.0 "Forgotten People"
8.16 Variety
8.30 ‘Those Were the Days"
8. 0 Light Orchestras, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.30 ‘Heart Songs"
9.45 ‘Music of the vootlignte"
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

GIN/72 IVERCARGILL680 kc. 44] m.
7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
9.0 A.C.E. Talk: "Let Good Di-
gestion Wait on. Appetite, and
Health on Both"
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Celling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music (12.15. and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools
4.45-5.0 Children’s session:
Cousin Wendy IL.6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.16 LONDON NEWS
6.45 "Twenty Thousand Leagues
Under the Sea"
7.30 From the Studio: Alex
Hardie (baritone),"Lute Player" (Allitsen), ‘Fol-low the Plough" (Sarony),
"Midnight Review" (Glinka),"Cartload of Hay"

7.46 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 "Merrie England’ (Ger-
man) by the Invercargill Mus-
ical Union (from Civic Theatre)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.15 "Merrie England" (contd.)10. O (approxy) Close down

Monday. October 29
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Q, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7. Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy

:9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45. Morning Reflections, (Elsie-_K. Morton)10. 0 Armchair Romances10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins10.45 Big Sister11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally),12. 0 Lunch Music
4ZB Happiness Club
By RequestHome Service session
For Ever YoungWomen’s World (Marina)The Junior Quiz
Music of the Novachord
London News
Long, Long AgoFred and Maggie EverybodyOfficer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
Fate Blows the Whistle
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Hollywood Holiday
Never a Dull Moment
George and NellThe District QuizYouth Must Have its
g

11. 0 London News
11.15 Variety Bandbox

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Armchair Romances
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
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11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 ‘The Shopping Reporter2.0 p.m. The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Women’s World
4.45 The Junior Quiz
6.15 London News
6.30 Wind in the Bracken

é7. OQ Fred and Maggie Everybody_7A5 Officer Crosby
7.30 » Submarine Patrol
7.45 So the Story. Goes8. 5 Short Short Stories
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.43 Give it a Name Jackpots
9. 0 George and Nell
10. 0 When'Did This Happen?10.15 The Missing Million
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH
:

1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk8.0 Breakfast Club9.0 Aunt Daisy10. 0 Armchair Romances (1stbroadcast :

10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister12. O Lunchtime Fare
12.25 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne) .

2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)3.0 For Ever Youn
4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)4.45 The Junior Quiz6. 0 Songs of Good Cheer
London News
His Last Plunge
Fred and Maggie EverybodyOfficer CrosbySubmarine Patrol
Those We Love
Short Short Stories
Hollywood HolidayFashion Spotlight
George and Nell
Thanks for the Song10.15 Yes indeed: The Swing

Band, its Sections and Units
14. 0 London News
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4ZB ENS e SOR
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 To-day with Aesop
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
17. & Anne Stewart Talks *
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. OQ Lunch Hour Tunes
2. 0 ‘The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love ;

2.30 Home Service session
.

(Joyce)3.0 Sor Ever Young
3.30 Hot Dates in History
4. Q Women’s World. (Tul)
4.45 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 London News
6.30 Melodies in Waltz Time
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol '

7.45 The Pearl of Pezores
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
6 Short Short Stories
+20 Hollywood Holiday45 Adult Talent Quest
QO George and Nell

~

QO District Telephone Quiz .15 Songs of Good Cheer
0 London News e

27, PALMERSTON Nth.. 1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
p.m. VarietyLondon News
Variety 5

The Rajah’s Racer
Gardening session
To-day with AesopThe Count of Monte Crista
Submarine Patrol
Current Ceiling PricesFor Ever Young
Hollywood HolidayThe Citadel
George and Nell.Talk by Anne Stewart
Popular Classics
Close down
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